Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Bulpin - (1236288) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.77
2:34.73
2:35.08
2:40.26
2:41.82
2:43.17
2:44.41
2:49.72
2:52.95
3:04.35
3:08.06
3:08.46

3:15.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.08
2:33.77
2:34.73
2:43.17
2:41.82
2:40.26
2:44.41
2:49.72
2:52.95

3:04.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
454
451
408
397
387
378
344
325
268
252
251
225

WA Pts

451
462
454
387
397
408
378
344
325
268

Round

Round

F

Date

22/02/20
16/11/19
30/10/21
25/01/18
03/11/18
24/01/19
28/10/117
16/07/17
12/02/17
16/10/16
10/04/16
14/02/16
28/11/15

Date

30/10/21
22/02/20
16/11/19
24/01/19
03/11/18
25/01/18
28/10/17
16/07/17
12/02/17
16/10/16

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:08.06 252 F 10/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Gloucester 2
3:08.46 251 F 14/02/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Gloucester 2
3:15.27 225 F 28/11/15 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Gloucester Gloucester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



