## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Bulpin - (1236288) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.77	462	F	22/02/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:34.73	454	F	16/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:35.08	451	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:40.26	408	F	25/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:41.82	397	F	03/11/18	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:43.17	387	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:44.41	378	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Gloucester	3
2:49.72	344	F	16/07/17	GCSC Summer Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:52.95	325	F	12/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:04.35	268	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:08.06	252	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:08.46	251	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:15.27	225	F	28/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Gloucester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.08	451	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:33.77	462	F	22/02/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:34.73	454	F	16/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:43.17	387	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:41.82	397	F	03/11/18	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:40.26	408	F	25/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:44.41	378	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Gloucester	3
2:49.72	344	F	16/07/17	GCSC Summer Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
2:52.95	325	F	12/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:04.35 oyright 2024	268 1	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Gloucester Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

3:08.06	252	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:08.46	251	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
3:15.27	225	F	28/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Gloucester	3

Page 2 / 2